
Page 1 of 2 © BRE Global Limited,  

This certificate is issued to the Licensed Assessor Organisation named above based on their application of the assessment process in 
accordance with Scheme Document SD123. 

This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis of the data provided by the client and verified by the Assessor Organisation. 

To check the authenticity of this certificate visit http://www.greenbooklive.com/check, scan the QR Tag or contact us:  
E: mailto:breeam@bre.co.uk T. +44 (0)333 321 8811 

This certificate remains the property of BRE Global Limited and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at 
www.greenbooklive.com/term . 

The use of the UKAS accreditation mark indicates accreditation in respect of those activities covered by the Accreditation Registration 
Number 0007 which can be verified by visiting www.ukas.com   

BREEAM is a registered trademark of BRE (the Building Research Establishment Limited. Community Trade Mark E5778551). 
SD123 Cert. No.  - 

Asset Performance: 

Management Performance: 

Licensed Assessor Company 

Assessor name 

Assessor Number 

Signed for on behalf of BRE Global Limited

Date of Issue 

Valid Until

BREEAM In-Use 
The assessment of:

has been carried out according to Technical Manual:

by a Licensed Assessor for: 

Total area of assessment (m2): 

Certificate Number:  Issue:  

The assessment process is certified by BRE Global Limited in accordance with the requirements of Scheme 
Document SD6063 

Very good

Very good

01

Tjädern 9

BREEAM International In-Use: Commercial Version 6

23 January 2028

ML53

23 January 2025

BIU00010819-2.0

Malin Leijonhielm

BF2058 Rev-0.0 BRE Global Ltd, 2023

Green Level AB

8250.00

Vacse AB (publ)

BIU00010819-2.0

Visby

66.0%

Gotland

Norra Hansegatan 2

61.1%

621 45
Sweden



Page 2 of 2 © BRE Global Limited,  

This certificate is issued to the Licensed Assessor Organisation named above based on their application of the assessment process in 
accordance with Scheme Document SD123. 

This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis of the data provided by the client and verified by the Assessor Organisation. 

To check the authenticity of this certificate visit http://www.greenbooklive.com/check, scan the QR Tag or contact us:  
E: mailto:breeam@bre.co.uk T. +44 (0)333 321 8811 

This certificate remains the property of BRE Global Limited and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at 
www.greenbooklive.com/term . 

The use of the UKAS accreditation mark indicates accreditation in respect of those activities covered by the Accreditation Registration 
Number 0007 which can be verified by visiting www.ukas.com   

BREEAM is a registered trademark of BRE (the Building Research Establishment Limited. Community Trade Mark E5778551). 
SD123 Cert. No. - 

Category 
A

ss
et

  
P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
Health & Wellbeing 

Energy 

Transport 

Water 

Resources 

Resilience 

Land Use & Ecology 

Pollution 

Exemplary 

Category 

M
an

ag
em

en
t 

P
er

fo
rm

an
ce Management 

Health & Wellbeing 

Energy 

Water 

Resources 

Resilience 

Land Use & Ecology 

Pollution 

Exemplary 

BREEAM International 
In-Use:    

Assessment of: 

Certificate Number 

Issue Number 

Licensed Assessor Company 

Assessor name 

Assessor Number  

Signed on behalf of BRE Global Limited 

Date of Issue 

Valid Until 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

64.61

23 January 2028

86.20

Very good

Very good

71.42

01

52.17

66.0%

61.1%

72.22

13.33

83.33

25.00

BIU00010819-2.0

BIU00010819-2.0

33.33

20.00

85.29

BF2058 Rev-0.0 BRE Global Ltd, 2023

23 January 2025

87.50

ML53
33.33

54.34

76.47

20.00

20.00

Malin Leijonhielm

Vacse AB (publ)

Tjädern 9

Norra Hansegatan 2

Visby

Gotland

621 45

Sweden

63.63

Green Level AB


