BREEAM[®]

Code for a Sustainable Built Environment www.breeam.com

BREEAM In-Use The assessment of: Tjädern 9 Norra Hansegatan 2 Visby Gotland 621 45 Sweden	BREEAM INTERNATIONAL		
has been carried out according to Technical Manual BREEAM International In-Use: Com by a Licensed Assessor for: Vacse AB (publ) Total area of assessment (m ²): 8250.00	$\langle O \rangle = \langle O \rangle \langle O \rangle$		
Certificate Number: BIU00010819-2.0	Issue: 01		
The assessment process is certified by BRE Global Limite Document SD6063Asset Performance:66.0%	Green Level AB		
Very good	Licensed Assessor Company Malin Leijonhielm		
$\bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar$	Assessor name ML53 Assessor Number		
Management Performance: 61.1%	HEur		
	Signed for on behalf of BRE Global Limited		
Very good	23 January 2025		
$\star \star \star \star \star \div \Leftrightarrow$	23 January 2028		
	Valid Until		
Accordance with Scheme Document SD123. This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis To check the authenticity of this certificate visit <u>http://w</u> E: mailto:bream@bre.co.uk T. +44 (0)333 321 8811 This certificate remains the property of BRE Global Limit www.greenbooklive.com/term.	isation named above based on their application of the assessment process in of the data provided by the client and verified by the Assessor Organisation. www.greenbooklive.com/check, scan the QR Tag or contact us: ted and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at ditation in respect of those activities covered by the Accreditation Registration <u>is.com</u>		

Number 0007 which can be verified by visiting www.ukas.com BREEAM is a registered trademark of BRE (the Building Research Establishment Limited. Community Trade Mark E5778551).

BF2058 Rev-0.0

SD123 Cert. No. BIU00010819-2.0

BREEAM[®]

Code for a Sustainable Built Environment www.breeam.com

BREEAM International In-Use:	Vacse AB (publ)				
		Very good	66.0%	***	****
Assessment of:		Category	0	10 20 30 40 5	0 60 70 80 90
Tjädern 9		Health & Wellbeing	54.34		
Norra Hansegatan 2		Energy	64.61		
Visby		Transport	63.63		
Gotland	nce	Water	76.47		
621 45	Asset formal	Resources	52.17		
Sweden	Ast for	Resilience	83.33		
	Asset Performance	Land Use & Ecology	33.33		
		Pollution	72.22		
BIU00010819-2.0		Exemplary	20.00		
Certificate Number	-				
01	_	Very good	61.1%	***	
Green Level AB		Category	0	10 20 30 40 5	0 60 70 80 90 :
Licensed Assessor Company	- e	Management	85.29		
Malin Leijonhielm	anc	Health & Wellbeing	33.33		
ML53	L	Energy	86.20		
Assessor Number	rformance	Water	87.50		
	Pe	Resources	71.42		
MZur	ent		25.00		
Signed on behalf of BRE Global Limited	Management Pe	Resilience			
23 January 2025	age	Land Use & Ecology	20.00		
Date of Issue	an	Pollution	13.33		
23 January 2028		Exemplary	20.00		

accordance with Scheme Document SD123.

This certificate is valid on the date of issue on the basis of the data provided by the client and verified by the Assessor Organisation. To check the authenticity of this certificate visit <u>http://www.greenbooklive.com/check</u>, scan the QR Tag or contact us: E: <u>mailto:breeam@bre.co.uk</u> T. +44 (0)333 321 8811

This certificate remains the property of BRE Global Limited and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at

www.greenbooklive.com/term .

PRODUCT CERTIFICATION The use of the UKAS accreditation mark indicates accreditation in respect of those activities covered by the Accreditation Registration Number 0007 which can be verified by visiting <u>www.ukas.com</u>

BREEAM is a registered trademark of BRE (the Building Research Establishment Limited. Community Trade Mark E5778551).



SD123 Cert. No. BIU00010819-2.0

(II)

BREEAM

UKAS

0007

BF2058 Rev-0.0